
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Initial Design 64 days Tue 9/16/14 Fri 12/12/14
2 Conceptual Approaches 9 days Tue 9/16/14 Fri 9/26/14
3 Determine Truss 10 days Mon 9/29/14Fri 10/10/14
4 Initial Dimensions 4 days Tue 10/7/14 Fri 10/10/14
5 30% Drawings 0 days Fri 10/10/14 Fri 10/10/14
6 Learn to use RISA 20 days Mon 9/29/14Fri 10/24/14
7 60% Drawings 0 days Fri 11/7/14 Fri 11/7/14
8 RISA Analysis 15 days Mon 10/27/1Fri 11/14/14
9 Finalize Joints/Dim. 15 days Mon 11/17/1Fri 12/5/14
10 90% Drawings 0 days Fri 12/5/14 Fri 12/5/14
11 Design Finalization 10 days Mon 1/26/15Fri 2/6/15
12 Conduct Drawing Review 5 days Mon 1/26/15Fri 1/30/15
13 Make Final Edits 5 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/6/15
14 100% Drawings 0 days Fri 2/6/15 Fri 2/6/15
15 Shop Drawings 0 days Fri 2/6/15 Fri 2/6/15
16 Materials 90 days Mon 11/10/1Fri 3/13/15
17 Determine Quantity 5 days Mon 11/10/1Fri 11/14/14
18 Order Materials 50 days Mon 11/17/1Fri 1/23/15
19 Receive Materials 25 days Mon 2/9/15 Fri 3/13/15
20 Fabrication 35 days Mon 2/9/15 Fri 3/27/15
21 Fabrication Planning 5 days Mon 2/9/15 Fri 2/13/15
22 Fabrication 30 days Mon 2/16/15Fri 3/27/15
23 Conference 39 days Tue 2/17/15 Sat 4/11/15
24 Practice Building 6 days Mon 3/30/15Mon 4/6/15
25 Create Poster 25 days Tue 2/17/15 Mon 3/23/15
26 Finish Poster 0 days Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/6/15
27 Conference 3 days Thu 4/9/15 Sat 4/11/15
28 Bridge Competition 0 days Sat 4/11/15 Sat 4/11/15
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